Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselllng Services

| Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks in previous years

Institute Name

Year 2020

Round No 1

Institute Type National Institute of Technology

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Submit

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, ST and 5T Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD
Seals represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute | Academic Program Name

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 107472 112033
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS DOBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 42634 42634
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS sC Gender-Neutral 24m2 24912
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar of Technology) HS ST Gender-Neutral 1942 4398
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) HS 5T Female-only (including 2862 3522
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs QOPEN Gender-Neutral 32878 35118
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OPEN Female-only (including 42763 45152
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 10610 10742
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os OBC-NCL Female-only (Including 15945 15945
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s SE Gender-Neutral 4915 5584
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) as sC Female-only (including 8527 8527
Pradesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal — Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techrnology) os 5T Gender-Neutral 1956 1956
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer 5cience and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of H5 OPEN Gender-Neutral 37889 56549
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 16054 16094
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS sC Gender-Neutral 9282 9282
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Hs sT Gender-Neutral 2813 7974
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of HS ST Ferale-only (including 7199 10259
Pradesh Technology) Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of as OPEN Gender-Neutral 11326 18907
Pradesh Technology)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Qs OPEN Female-only (including 23875 28430

Quota |Seat Type

|Gender




Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Mational Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technaology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal
Pradesh

Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technolagy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelar
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technalogy)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

as

as

Qs

Qs

0s

HS

HS

Hs

HS

0s

Qs

as

Qs

0s

Qs

as

HS

H5

H5

HS

HS

Qs

as

05

Qs

os

s

0s

HS

HS

HS

H5

as

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

5T

OPEN

OBC-NCL

5T

ST

OPEN

CPEN

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

5C

sC

ST

OPEN

OBC-NCL

sC

5T

ST

OPEN

CPEN

OBC-NCL

QBC-NCL

sC

5C

ST

COPEN

OBC-MCL

5T

5T

COPEN

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including

supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

5608

12426

3004

6032

1394

123478

43914

4612

5873

25836

33505

8869

15296

5289

8574

2406

69472

34815

25601

7462

6693

21875

34302

7485

9721

4580

8028

2173

141118

652801

4472

51N

23980

7123

12426

3092

6039

1394

138608

42914

8141

9210

30289

34965

9583

15296

5298

8574

2406

92522

34815

25601

13835

10947

27180

35970

8413

9721

5111

8028

2173

145858

62801

13115

12367

33000



National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) 0s OPEN Female-only (including 41282 41205

Pracesh Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCI Gender-Neutral 9475 1022

Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs OBC-NCL Female-only (including 16205 16205

Pradesh supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) os SC Gender-Neutral 5831 6034

Pradesh

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qas 5C Female-only (including 8786 8786
Supernumerary)

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Qs ST Gender-Neutral 2008 2008

Pradesh

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Palicy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by |oSAA.
For any further information, please contact |

REECE Ditaliode




