

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



♣ Home

Year	2020	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	National Institute of Technology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	107472	112033
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42634	42634
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	24912	24912
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1942	4398
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2862	3522
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32878	35118
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	42763	45152
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10610	10742
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15945	15945
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	4915	5584
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8527	8527
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	1956	1956
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37889	56549
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16094	16094
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	9282	9282
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2813	7974
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7199	10259
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11326	18907
National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	os	OPEN	Female-only (including	23875	28430

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5698	7123
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12426	12426
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	3004	3092
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6039	6039
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1394	1394
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	123478	138608
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43914	43914
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4612	8141
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5873	9210
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25836	30389
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33595	34965
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8869	9583
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15296	15296
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	sc	Gender-Neutral	5289	5298
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8574	8574
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2406	2406
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	69472	92522
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	34815	34815
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	25601	25601
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	7462	13835
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6693	10947
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21975	27180
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34302	35970
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7485	8413
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9721	9721
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4590	5111
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8028	8028
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2173	2173
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	141116	14585
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62801	62801
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4472	13115
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5171	12367
	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Ba	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  SC  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electron	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering	Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno

Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Supernumerary) Gender-Neutral	9975	10122
Pradesh	mechanical Engineering (4 rears, pachelor or rechinology)	US	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	3373	10122
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	16205	16205
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	5831	6034
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8786	8786
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	ST	Gender-Neutral	2008	2008

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







